First Name

Cary

Oussama

SD

Case Number:

Last Name

Kadlecek

Souadi

Shane Dettman

24-06

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

Organization

Office of Planning

Goulston & Storrs

Gragg Cardona Partners

Goulston & Storrs

Testimony Type

Undeclared

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

Hearing Date: 01/13/2025

Date Registered

6/13/2024

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

Testified

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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